Funding round total expenditure: $14,137,699

Tararua District total
Recipient

Project

$ 186,505

Amount

Makuri Civil Defence Group To prepare a Civil Defence Centre for emergencies, by S 6,305

Te Ahu A Turanga | Mua
Marae
Kaitoki Marae Committee

Te Kohanga Reo o

Alfredton Community Civil
Defence Group

Te Whare Taiao O
Rangitane Ltd

Weber Community
Committee Incoporated
Te Kohanga Reo o Atawhai
Inc

purchasing a water tank, fridge, and lock box.
To install solar power.

To purchase new carpet, new curtains, a heatpump,
mattresses and linen, and a new entrance door for a
wharenui.

Installation of Solar power

To fund materials to protect generators and
community civil defence infrastructure - shelving and
shed, and to procure disaster resilience equipment.

Installation of solar panels with batteries.

Repairing Water Damage in the Kitchen Benches; a
secure shed for Civil Defence supplies.
Solar power and batteries.

$ 30,000
$ 30,000

30,000

10,000
$ 30,000
S 20,200
$ 30,000
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